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8356

HEd Death Receptor Antibody Sampler Kit

JIE 74 24 4233:
3736:

Fas (C18C12) Rabbit mAb
TNF-R1 (C25C1) Rabbit mAb

72337: TNF-R2 (E8D7P) Rabbit mAb

8049:
8074:
2782:
3684:
4758:
3493:
7074.

stoo

ST=

DcR2 (D13H4) Rabbit mAb

DR5 (D4E9) XP® Rabbit mAb
FADD Antibody (Human Specific)
TRADD (7G8) Rabbit mAb

DcR3 Antibody

RIP (D94C12) XP® Rabbit mAb
Anti-rabbit 1IgG, HRP-linked Antibody

Chemical name MOl HS CAS B3
glycerol (>100%) Not Listed 56-81-5
OtXIESILIEE (0 - 10%) 011-004-00-7 26628-22-8
1.2. S2 = S22 E0I8 Me 2 3 2 EE

EolE 8% HREOR0 A2

1.3. 2T ANE N30 25 HE

=M (EVUE HE) N ESPNY

Cell Signaling Technology Europe B.V.
Dellaertweg 9b

2316 WZ Leiden

The Netherlands

TEL: +31 (0)71 7200 200

FAX: +31 (0)71 891 0019

Website

Cell Signaling Technology, Inc.
3 Trask Lane

Danvers, MA 01923

United States

TEL: +1 978 867 2300

FAX: +1 978 867 2400

www.cellsignal.com

E- mail info@cellsignal.eu

1.4. EEQ}‘:HQ

CHEMTREC 24 hours a day, 7 days a week, 365 days a year
+1 703 527 3887 (INTERNATIONAL) +1 800 424 9300 (NORTH AMERICA)

= 112

HIOIXI 179



8356 Death Receptor Antibody Sampler Kit

| 2 s SuA/ARS B
21. 22 = SIS0 &8

& (EC) No 1272/2008

0l HIE /E&8=2 EC #& No. 1272/20080| tel 2F JI=0 ¥ X ZSLICH
22. 3N EX &=

2.3. JIEl Roid/EHA

2@yl Beg Yo 4+ US.

0l E0A 93 8tH-0{ 2 EUH - 729 & LEe2 44 16 &=L

| 38 420 P4/ FHE

JIE 4 R4 U8 IE 74 QA= 0tdl H0l LHEE &2
4233: Fas (C18C12) Rabbit mAb

72337: TNF-R2 (E8D7P) Rabbit mAb

3736: TNF-R1 (C25C1) Rabbit mAb

8049: DcR2 (D13H4) Rabbit mAb

8074: DR5 (D4E9) XP® Rabbit mAb

3684: TRADD (7G8) Rabbit mAb

3493: RIP (D94C12) XP® Rabbit mAb

Chemical name CAS B Weight-% EC HiS GHS &% REACH SS8 s
glycerol 56-81-5 30-60 200-289-5 - o= Jtsst izals
OIXIESILIES 26628-22-8 <0.02 247-852-1 Acute Tox. 2 (H300) [0l JI=&t [I2gis

Aquatic Acute 1
(H400)
Aquatic Chronic 1
(H410)
(EUH032)

2782: FADD Antibody (Human Specific)
4758: DcR3 Antibody
7074: Anti-rabbit IgG, HRP-linked Antibody

O3S IIE 74 Q4= Ofc 20l UHEE 428 ZSELILH:

Chemical name CAS 5 Weight-% EC ¥

GHS

3

M

glycerol 56-81-5 30-60 200-289-5

0l B0jA &5 8tH-0/7EUH - 272 &i LHEES 414 16 &L

48t SESXX 2FE
4.1. 22X% 2
UL AD AE Mo SHO 2 SZHAES AL, ZH0l NSLNU A4EE DE B0 QA
2AZS WOUAIR.
g9 S50 AME 2II0) Us ROR S BESHD| BHOHEH TAIR 4100 & 20, Z40]
UMB AL ZA| 9B WRES B A
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8356 Death Receptor Antibody Sampler Kit
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8356 Death Receptor Antibody Sampler Kit

OO E HE=

A0 E2GHAIL.

g = SEX RS H
8.1. &tc| HHH =
Chemical name =8 HE = LA ESTTE =
glycerol STEL 30 mg/m3 TWA 10 mg/m3 TWA 10 mg/m3 Ceiling / Peak: 400
TWA 10 mg/m?3 mg/m3

TWA: 200 mg/m3

OLXIESILIES

TWA 0.1 mg/m3
STEL 0.3 mg/m?3

STEL 0.3 mg/m3
TWA 0.1 mg/m3

TWA 0.1 mg/m3
STEL 0.3 mg/m?3

TWA 0.1 mg/m3
STEL 0.3 mg/m3

TWA: 0.2 mg/m3
Ceiling / Peak: 0.4

S* Skin pP* S* mg/ms3
Chemical name [EEL LZ2EZ Hgete EEE EE]
glycerol TWA 10 mg/m3 TWA 20 mg/m3
ONIESILHES TWA 0.1 mg/m3 TWA 0.1 mg/m3 Huid* TWA 0.1 mg/m3 TWA 0.1 mg/m3

STEL 0.3 mg/m3
TWA 0.1 mg/m3

STEL 0.4 mg/m?3

STEL 0.3 mg/m3

STEL 0.1 mg/m3

STEL 0.3 mg/m3 STEL 0.3 mg/m3 STEL 0.3 mg/m3 STEL 0.3 mg/m3 H*
Pelle* Ceiling 0.29 mg/m3| TWA 0.1 mg/m3 iho*
Ceiling 0.11 ppm
C(A4)
P*
Chemical name PAELZ0} AQA =gt E= Ot gE
glycerol SS-C** TWA 10 mg/m?3 TWA 10 mg/m?3
TWA 50 mg/m3 STEL 30 mg/m3
STEL 100 mg/m3
OLXIESILIEE H* TWA 0.2 mg/m3 TWA 0.1 mg/m3 TWA 0.1 mg/m3

TWA 0.1 mg/m3
STEL 0.3 mg/m3
Skin

Mol B85 EXI(0: HAIBS )
=/8=2 ¥ & IO U= ot orAH
I8 g2s
=85 =EEYH &
JIEH MGt ES =S ZE26IAIL
S8 Bs EOIDFE DX €= RN 220 BE57E =HEGHAIL.
82 L= 2e
ol Jisst 820 95
| o8t 22| 5I5t® =4
91 j|EX—IO| %E §§‘FX—I E M |I";|»3I_|- I‘IE
INE el 2 2H @49 24K S2|X st EH0| st 82D OfeHofl LI /[ISLICH EEE X &2 3 d2IF HMZ2E X
AN M2 X LSLICH d R4 SDSE EFXGIMAIL

JIE 74 24
SclH AEH
2|2

&

pH 8t

4233: Fas (C18C12) Rabbit mAb
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8356 Death Receptor Antibody Sampler Kit

PSS
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pH gt

X
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=c|& AEd
22t
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pH &t

X

JNE 7L 224
=c| & AEd
22t

ﬁ

pH 8t

ESEN

INE A4 224

JIE 74 24

JIE 74 24
=c|H A

JIE 74 24
=c|H A
ez

AH
AR

@20° C

3736: TNF-R1 (C25C1) Rabbit mAb
EL|

E0d 5t

24

7.5

@20° C

72337: TNF-R2 (E8D7P) Rabbit mAb
ou 5

S5

!

7.5

@20° C

8049: DcR2 (D13H4) Rabbit mAb
oh

=05t

=P

7.5

@20° C

8074: DR5 (D4E9) XP® Rabbit mAb
o 5

o5

24

7.5

@20° C

2782: FADD Antibody (Human Specific)
S|

SHst

24

7.5

@20° C

3684: TRADD (7G8) Rabbit mAb
ok

o5t

Spr

7.5

@20° C

4758: DcR3 Antibody
OH Xl

SHet

Sl

7.5

@20° C

3493: RIP (D94C12) XP® Rabbit mAb
on

o5t

= A

7.5

@20° C

7074: Anti-rabbit IgG, HRP-linked Antibody
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8356 Death Receptor Antibody Sampler Kit
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otoll X el
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11.1. =4

R0
IH
E

LC50 Inhalation
>570mg/m3 (Rat)1h

LD50 &1

> 10 g/kg ( Rabbit)
20 mg/kg ( Rabbit) =50

mg/kg (Rat)

LD50 &+
12600 mg/kg (Rat)

27 mg/kg (Rat)

Chemical name
glycerol
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8356 Death Receptor Antibody Sampler Kit
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-1.76
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glycerol
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8356 Death Receptor Antibody Sampler Kit

13.1. HII= Xel 28

O S/0IME HS2 HOIS NS AF0l et Holg A.

gE & Bl 2Dl MEE L= HIIE ?ldl s2/E HYI= MelZ222 BEUHMOF 8.

Jet E8 HIOIE 2=&= HS0l A2 ECE JIECZ AAEXH0 26l XIEE 00t &
148 250 LR B2

IMDG/IMO

141 | 8BS THER LS

142 R HF dHYH THEA ES

143 2E0HAM2 /AL S THEX 2S

144 EI &2 THEA ES

145 &3 =od s

14.6 MEXI 28 = 28 =H0 S

2HEG L 2RI YHU EHRst

SgE otd

14.7 MARPOL 73/78 25 Il ZIBC HHMEZX %S

Codelll IE €3 25

ADR/RID

141 /Al BlS THEX &S
142 R XY &XY THEX &S
14.3 250 AM2 A8H s THEX #S
14.4 EJ| S5 THEX %S
145 &3 R4 S

14.6 ANEXIL & F= 25 sHO 1S

IATA

141 RAU BIS THEX &S
142 RU HF &FY THEX &S
143 250K AE S THEX %S
144 &I &2 THEX %S
145 38 Roid eSS

146 ANEII 28 L= 25 =H0 S

2ol & 2RI AL 2RSSt

Sget otd i

CH
Ol MZ0=s 0?18 20l S0 AKX ESLICH
SEVESO- A& &Y

Ol MI&0l= SEVESO AI&0 SAle 20| L& UK ESLICH

=K D Kot

TSCA TSCA
DSL/NDSL DSL/NDSL
EINECS/ELINCS EINECS/ELINCS
ENCS ENCS

IECSC IECSC

KECL KECL

PICCS PICCS

AICS AICS
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8356 Death Receptor Antibody Sampler Kit

International inventories legend
TSCA -0|= S42Z2elY 8(b) &=
DSL/NDSL - JHUCH et 28 S=/dHI=U Sst2d 55

EINECS/ELINCS - European Inventory of Existing Commercial Chemical Substances/EU List of Notified Chemical Substances

ENCS - g2 JI& &£ A ot8 =22
IECSC - =3 JIE 3ts 28 25
KECL - &= JI& & Eotel stst 22
PICCS - EZc2lE stst 22 =25
AICS - &= 3tet2& == (Australian Inventory of Chemical Substances)
15.2. SISt= X OtM M H|
0l 2Z 0l CHoll at=rE8 & oH&d EOF =X LUAS
168t 11 1o At
MEA2 230 ME A S22 MM UE
H300 - &J|H XI¥A
H400 - =M =0l 1R ==&
H410 - #J1 & el F&0fl 2ol =MM20H IR RSE
EUHO32 - &1t BEA NS4 JIAE 258
=5 EX HdE2ote & 2 SH JIEX Z24.
graal: 31-12-2018
HEY: 15-11-2021

ol Hist

0l MSDS(HI 2L s ¥2s galg Z 2ME XA, 32 L A0 2HotH HEg
S8, N&E, 25, HIl L £ Oil Cist XNBZ20 HHEACH BN L= & AH2=Z
‘:'x'()il EHOH/‘VID* Nge £+ AN CE SE W HEDSH AMESHAHLE 0l 2MUMN SEZKX &
SS06HA %= ﬁ%!l.ll}.

DAEX §&LICH
2 3FUAL AS0 A=

LICH Ol 32&= 2dHAG, EX,
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